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\

SI. Appl_Nanie
No. i

I,
!

~ l. Ainayatulah .., 2. Md. Shahid I
3. Owais : I;

~1--4. Nur Hasan I
!

..v5. Md. Mustaqeem
v6. Md. Azirnullah, Ansari! ;

,1./7. Md. N8j1huhi;
Ansari' ;

/ VS. Irshad i i
9. Shakil I ,

..)0. Md. Rizwan I I,1 ;, Ansari:
1'i I~

.;
.....11. Md. M?sht;aqpe

Ahmad: , i: I

v12· Md. ~izur !/ Rahmani II'

.; 13. Saguft~ Prav~eJit
14. Md. Shamim] I

; Ahmad; "

/15. Gulnaj Khatobn,.
~'16. IdMohammad '

)'17. Mushtak Laheri
;I.....1S. Md. Ishak r

;

19. Shahnaz,
Khatoon

~ 20. Md. Sadre Alam
21. Md. Naushatf

; , I

..)·.....22. Sabir i

}"23. Razzak Rahn an 99500

Md,Noor Laheri 50000

I Fill Name

I

Trade Sanctioned Less 0.5% Net
Loan Processing Payable

Amount Charge Amount
100000 '500 99500
100000 500 99500
100000

500 99500
100000

]I d.' Suleman Khan Hardware
l~te Md. Faruqh Readymade
1ate Md. Motiur
F ahman

Hard ware

Ainul Ansari
I

Manihara-G.
Store 500 99500wsn Mohammad Shoe Store 100000 500 99500

J. kil Ahmad Computer &
Digital Photo

100000
500 99500

1ate Md. Bachcha
) nsari

Readymade 100000
1500 99500

I ashim i Readymade 1500100000 99500
i .General Store.i 'Salauddin 1500 99500100000

?I~d.Shafique
I

Readymade 100000
[500 99500

Abdul Khalid
_~~ift~hi

Kirana Shop !, 100000
99500

J. bdul Hai 100000 : :'

iSiOO 99500
Khadi Cloth
Shop :

Md. Ansari i 100000

99500

1d. Shahabuddin ' Khad Beez " 100000 99500
General Store

99500
?I~d.Anwar Hussain Readymade i , 100000
1ate Md. Habib '500General Store I 100000 99500
SjhakurLaheri '250Meat House " 50000 49750
Md. Muslim Ansari Kirana Store 100000 500 99500

Churi Shop
250 49750

Khalil Laheri '500Readymade 100000 99500:

4bdul Sakur Tailoring
Shop ,

50000
49750

Abdul Hakim 500Readymade ' 100000 99500
Zilani General Store:
I
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100000

": I
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YMd. Maqusood
"'-1 Alam

-, 25/Akhilakur
t-:.. Rahman
)' i~ ,Md. Momin

;,

IJ7. Md. Idris,

;IV-2S., . V29.
,I

,)0.
;/v31.

/
1.;32.

33.,
/

,34.

,.,35.,

Md. Yunus Alam
Md. Yunus
Siddique
Md.
Qamruzzaman
Dilshad
Ahamad Ali

Aqueel

Md. Mahmood
Alam
Md. Rajaul
Ansari

..V3~.
, / i '

Mozahid I ~
I

'/ 37. Md. Amanullah
,. ""~8. Md. Rafik i

, v39. Md. ii.". Qumruzzama~4-0-'-'~A~n-w-a-r-A~1~i-!~1-+~~--~----~~--------~------~~--~~~~~~
....V ;

//41. Md. Sagir !

~42. Abdush ~h~kur
", , I
,..,....43.Md. Aytlrb ! iL telMd. Hanif Rice .r • 100000 :"j

".. i Karkhana eOO 99500
,..;;;44. Nurjahan lMd.:Mushtak Poultry FOrrrl : 100000 $00 99500

i i II Total: 4250000 21250 4228750
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